1.

AGENDA
REGULAR TAMA CITY COUNCIL MEETING
May 7, 2018 - 6:00 PM
TAMA COUNCIL CHAMBER

Roll Call

CONSENT AGENDA
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6.

AGENDA

7.
8.
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20.
21.
22.
23.

Minutes from last meeting 4/16/18

Bills to be paid 5/7/18

New Liquor License Town Pump

Liquor License renewal Aqui Te Aspero Bar and Grill

Liquor License renewal American Legion Post #73
Ambulance Radios

Pump Street Closing for Street Dance May 18, 2018

Interior Grant Payment to The Pump

Eagles Street Closing for Bean Bag Tournament May 19, 2018
Day Care

Anne Michael- Monument restoration and straightening
Randy Fairchild- Cherry Lake

New Hire for Police- Jake Kessler

Body Cameras for Police Department

Crack Sealing up to $10,000 for Klusner’s

Raise summer help wages to $12.00

Potential hiring of Donovan Horne for summer help
Fireworks Ordinance

Rescind Fire Motion from 4/16/18 make new motion

Pay Request #6 to Horsfield Construction in the amount of $114,102.15

Reports

Adjourn



